
 
 
 
Běh/Race 1 CRF GRADED RACE 280m mix                                                            
11.30h   A3 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

JULIETTE ZE SPINGBART GOU  (I) Matějka   1  
Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan wbd b  5/04 13kg   

           2  
  

 
 

      JORGIA ZE SPINGBART GOU  (I) Vašákovi   3  
Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan wbd b  5/04 12kg   

      DARK ANGEL SPITFIRE MORAVIA  (M)                                         Mikuš   4  
Anúbis Ozzmosis-Adhelaide Spitfire Moravia bebd b 1/06 14kg   

          5  
  

 
 

      ESTHER GLOBE GLASS  (M) Zřídkaveselý   6  
Dauphin Globe Glass-Brigitte B. Globe Glass bkw b 12/05 11kg   

       
Result 6 4 3 1   Time 19.97 20.33 20.49 20.68   
 
Běh/Race 2 ST. LEGER    1st semifinal 280m mix                                                            
11.40h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

RIVA SUPERSONIC  (I) Widziolková   1  
Prestatyn Prince - Puma Supersonic bk b  9/10  14kg   

       MAGMATIC OCEAN  (I) Widziolek   2  
Rockhill Storm –  Pretty Sue  fw d  8/07 14kg   

      COOPER OF CARINAE  (I) Vašákovi   3  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd d  5/10 15kg   

      CZECH OF CARINAE  (M) Martincová   4  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd d  5/10 17kg   

      ANUBIS BOGUN GENERA  (M)                                         Mikuš   5  
Orlando Supersonic-Dark Angel Spitfire Moravia bk  d  3/10 15kg   

      CAT OF CARINAE  (W) Matějka   6  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd b  5/10 14kg   

       
Result 6 1 2 3 5 4 Time 17.89 18.16 18.29 18.64 18.68 18.81 
 
Běh/Race 3 MAY TROPHY   1st semifinal 280m mix                                                            
11.50h   A2 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

CELEBRATION INVENTUM  (I) Kučera   1  
Old Roads Ceasar – Blue Diamond Inventum f  b  6/09  12kg   

       ARSENE LUPIN CINPRESS  (M) Nepeřený   2  
Dr. Doolittle Globe Glass-Brigitta B. Globe Glass bk d  6/07  16kg    

      B-SARAH CINPRESS  (M) Charták   3  
Handy Supersonic – Bestia Globe Glass f b  8/07  13kg    

      MOONMAN SUPERSONIC  (M) Martincovi   4  
Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen bd d   3/07  14kg   

      ANNABELLE Z OSIRISOVA DOMU  (W) Búzek   5  
Marakayas El Cano Juan – Carrera Blue North bd b  4/08  12kg      

      DÉVAJ VIRTUÓZ  (W) Nemček   6  
Xantho Vulture vd Spaarnemeute-Dévaj Power Uniq. bk  d  6/08 17kg   

       
Result 6 5 2 4 1 3 Time 19.19 19.31 19.44 19.59 19.86 19.92 
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Běh/Race 4 ST. LEGER    2nd semifinal 280m mix                                                 
12.00h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

RIX SUPERSONIC  (I) Widziolek   1  
Prestatyn Prince - Puma Supersonic   wbk d 9/10 16kg   

       QUERRY SUPERSONIC  (M) Davidová/Búzek   2  
Orlando Supersonic – Jade Supersonic   bk d  7/10 15kg   

      PASCHA SUPERSONIC  (M) Miklošová   3  
Batman Supersonic – Old Roads Carmen  bd d  10/08 17kg   

      CARINA OF CARINAE  (M) Martincová   4  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bk b  5/10 14kg   

      AISCHA BOGUN GENERA  (M)                                         Chreno   5  
Orlando Supersonic-Dark Angel Spitfire Moravia bk  b  3/10 13kg   

      CURRY OF CARINAE  (M) Vašákovi   6  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd b  5/10 14kg   

       
Result 1 6 4 2 5 3 Time 18.06 18.08 18.11 18.54 18.66 18.76 
 
Běh/Race 5 MAY TROPHY   2nd semifinal 280m mix                                                            
12.10h   A2 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

CHAMNAPAN RIVER DU TEPEE D´AMOUR  (I) Pálinkás   1  
Diddl-Otawa du Tepee d´Amour f  d  3/07  14kg   

       BLUEBOTTLE OF CARINAE  (M) Vašákovi   2  
Handy Supersonic – Far Star Horská hvězda bd b  8/07 15kg   

      MY BOY ZE SPINGBART GOU  (M) Martincovi   3  
Figo Ticking Timebomb – Blamage Ticking Timebomb bkw d  2/07 13kg   

      CALVIN KLEIN CINPRESS  (M) Bittnerová   4  
Blue Flame Globe Glass – Funny Girl Globe Glass bd d  7/10 15kg   

      COOL OF CARINAE  (W) Martincová   5  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd d  5/10 15kg   

      CONRAD CINPRESS  (W) Mikin   6  
Blue Flame Globe Glass – Funny Girl Globe Glass   bk d  7/10 14kg   

       
Result 5 1 2 3 4 6 Time 19.16 19.56 19.69 19.80 19.92 20.36 
 
 
 F I N A L S  
 
Běh/Race 6 MAY  SPRINT   280m  mix                                                            
14.30h   S2 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

JAXX ON FANTASY (I) Ganyecz   1  
Premier Fantasy - Natalie Jacs On wbk d 10/10 32kg   

       MOONLIGHT HUNTER APPLE PIE (M) Barabas   2  
Hurricannes Valuta - Hasta La Vista Baby bd b   5/06  25kg   

      FINANCIAL RODEO (M) Widziolek   3  
Shelbourne Pluto – Florida Polly bk d  5/09 32kg    

          4  
  

 
 

      PRIMO MOONLIGHT (M) Tenczel   5  
Bombastic Shiraz – Busy Pilgrim bk b  4/09  27kg   

      GINA CO CO  (W) Búzek   6  
Zorneagles Karel – Cikorka Co Co bd  b  9/09 28kg    

       
Result 1 5 3 2 6  Time 17.09 17.67 17.69 18.37 18.50  
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Běh/Race 7 SUPERSONIC TROPHY VETERANS 280m  mix                               
14.45h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

JULIETTE ZE SPINGBART GOU  (I) Matějka   1  
Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan wbd b  5/04 13kg   

       JORGIA ZE SPINGBART GOU  (I) Vašákovi   2  
Zorneagles Farlap - Dalmácie Neuvan wbd b  5/04 12kg   

      ESTHER GLOBE GLASS  (M) Zřídkaveselý   3  
Dauphin Globe Glass-Brigitte B. Globe Glass bkw b 12/05 11kg   

      DARK ANGEL SPITFIRE MORAVIA  (M)                                         Mikuš   4  
Anúbis Ozzmosis-Adhelaide Spitfire Moravia bebd  b  1/06 14kg   

      DR. DOOLITTLE GLOBE GLASS  (M) Nepeřený   5  
Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass bk d  11/03  16kg   

      DAUPHIN GLOBE GLASS  (W) Charvátová   6  
Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass bd d  11/03  13kg   

       
Result 5 6 3 4 1 2 Time 19.63 20.25 20.32 20.40 20.75 20.80 
 
Běh/Race 8 SUPERSONIC TROPHY 280m  mix                                             
15.00h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

AH SURE DUFFY (I) Widziolek   1  
Boherduff Light – Sparkys Gal f  d  8/06 34kg    

       COOLISKAS ELEANOR  (I) Štěpánková   2  
Cooliska Speed – Elita Co Co bdw b 10/10 28kg    

      DOPPING BOSCO (M) Ibold   3  
Concorde Swift-Amokfuto Jenny f  d   4/07  34kg   

          4  
  

 
 

      PENNYS CARTEL (M) Picinelli   5  
Head Bound – Shellys Crown bk d  1/09  35kg   

      MOONLIGHT HUNTER POPPYSEED (W) Meszaros   6  
Shelbourne Pluto – Hurricannes Vienna     wbd b 3/09 26kg   

       
Result 5 6 1 2 3  Time 17.00 17.43 17.48 17.60 17.78  
 
Běh/Race 9 MAY TROPHY   CONSOLATION 280m  mix                               
15.15h   A2 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

CELEBRATION INVENTUM  (I) Kučera   1  
Old Roads Ceasar – Blue Diamond Inventum f  b  6/09  12kg   

       MY BOY ZE SPINGBART GOU  (M) Martincovi   2  
Figo Ticking Timebomb – Blamage Ticking Timebomb bkw d  2/07 13kg   

      MOONMAN SUPERSONIC  (M) Martincovi   3  
Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen bd d   3/07  14kg   

      CALVIN KLEIN CINPRESS  (M) Bittnerová   4  
Blue Flame Globe Glass – Funny Girl Globe Glass bd d  7/10 15kg   

      B-SARAH CINPRESS  (M) Charták   5  
Handy Supersonic – Bestia Globe Glass f b  8/07  13kg    

      CONRAD CINPRESS  (W) Mikin   6  
Blue Flame Globe Glass – Funny Girl Globe Glass   bk d  7/10 14kg   

       
Result 2 5 1 4 3 6 Time 19.55 19.69 19.77 19.91 20.07 20.18 
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Běh/Race 10 MAY  TROPHY   492m  mix                                                            
15.30h   A2 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

KENGYELFUTO SEAL (I) Szanyi   1  
Homeward Nikita - Roadrunner Miss   bd  b 1/10 26kg   

       GACSAJ PESTA MAGIC DAY  (I) Zuzčák   2  
Concorde Swift – Big Blood Tina f  b  5/09 26kg   

      TALISKER BILLY (I) Thomann R.   3  
Bit Chili - Droopys Rosari bd d  6/10 33kg   

      HEARTLAND VRIGET (I)    Baumgarter&Mika   4  
Droopys Vieri – Heartland Friget be b  11/08  29kg   

          5  
  

 
 

      HEARTLAND AISLIN (W)    Viková NR  6  
Shelbourne Aston – Miss Lagavulin wbe b 3/09  27kg   

       
Result 4 3 2 1 -  Time 30.08 30.63 31.02 31.64 -  
 
Běh/Race 11 ST. LEGER   CONSOLATION 280m  mix                               
15.45h    OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

COOPER OF CARINAE  (I) Vašákovi   1  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd d  5/10 15kg   

       QUERRY SUPERSONIC  (M) Davidová/Búzek   2  
Orlando Supersonic – Jade Supersonic   bk d  7/10 15kg   

      PASCHA SUPERSONIC  (M) Miklošová   3  
Batman Supersonic – Old Roads Carmen  bd d  10/08 17kg   

      AISCHA BOGUN GENERA  (M)                                         Chreno   4  
Orlando Supersonic-Dark Angel Spitfire Moravia bk  b  3/10 13kg   

      CZECH OF CARINAE  (M) Martincová   5  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd d  5/10 17kg   

      ANUBIS BOGUN GENERA  (M)                                         Mikuš   6  
Orlando Supersonic-Dark Angel Spitfire Moravia bk  d  3/10 15kg   

       
Result 2 5 6 3 4 1 Time 18.39 18.52 18.53 18.67 18.81 18.92 

 
Běh/Race 12 ST. LEGER   FINAL 280m  mix                               
16.00h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

RIVA SUPERSONIC  (I) Widziolková   1  
Prestatyn Prince - Puma Supersonic bk b  9/10  14kg   

       RIX SUPERSONIC  (I) Widziolek   2  
Prestatyn Prince - Puma Supersonic   wbk d 9/10 16kg   

      MAGMATIC OCEAN  (I) Widziolek   3  
Rockhill Storm –  Pretty Sue  fw d  8/07 14kg   

      CARINA OF CARINAE  (M) Martincová   4  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bk b  5/10 14kg   

      CURRY OF CARINAE  (M) Vašákovi   5  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd b  5/10 14kg   

      CAT OF CARINAE  (W) Matějka   6  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd b  5/10 14kg   

       
Result 6 4 1 2 5 3 Time NT      
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Běh/Race 14 MAY TROPHY   FINAL 280m  mix                               
16.15h   A2 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

CHAMNAPAN RIVER DU TEPEE D´AMOUR  (I) Pálinkás   1  
Diddl-Otawa du Tepee d´Amour f  d  3/07  14kg   

       BLUEBOTTLE OF CARINAE  (M) Vašákovi   2  
Handy Supersonic – Far Star Horská hvězda bd b  8/07 15kg   

      ARSENE LUPIN CINPRESS  (M) Nepeřený   3  
Dr. Doolittle Globe Glass-Brigitta B. Globe Glass bk d  6/07  16kg    

      ANNABELLE Z OSIRISOVA DOMU  (W) Búzek   4  
Marakayas El Cano Juan – Carrera Blue North bd b  4/08  12kg      

      COOL OF CARINAE  (W) Martincová   5  
Orlando Supersonic – Arsia Mons of Carinae bd d  5/10 15kg   

      DÉVAJ VIRTUÓZ  (W) Nemček   6  
Xantho Vulture vd Spaarnemeute-Dévaj Power Uniq. bk  d  6/08 17kg   

       
Result 5 3 6 4 1 2 Time 19.21 19.32 19.52 19.60 19.62 19.65 
 
Běh/Race 15 SUPERSONIC TROPHY 492m  mix                  
16.30h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

HEARTLAND ACTION (I)    Černá   1  
Shelbourne Aston – Miss Lagavulin bk b  3/09  27kg   

       DOPPING BONNIE (I) Ujvari-Nemes   2  
Concorde Swift - Feherhegyi Futo Lady bd  b  11/08 27kg   

      KENGYELFUTO SISY (I) Kiss   3  
Homeward Nikita - Roadrunner Miss   w b  7/08  26kg   

          4  
  

 
 

      KENGYELFUTO SNOW (I) Bencze   5  
Braydon Shiraz - Roadrunner Miss   wbk d  1/07  33kg   

      WESTMEAD DOLLY (W) Widziolek   6  
Ace Hi Rumble – Westmead Olivia bk  b  4/08  29kg   

       
Result 6 5 2 1 3  Time 30.09 30.43 30.63 30.80 30.81  
 
Běh/Race 16 ST. LEGER  492m  mix                                                     
16.45h   OR 12.5.2012 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

COOLISKAS EAGLEKING  (I) Plaček Disq  1  
Cooliska Speed – Elita Co Co bdw d 10/10 36kg    

       HEARTLAND VOODOO (I)    Mika   2  
Droopys Vieri – Heartland Friget bk d  11/08  30kg   

      DOPPING JAMES BOND (M) Ibold   3  
Concorde Swift - Feherhegyi Futo Lady bk  d  11/08 33kg   

      FOOL FIGHTER JUMPING JET (M) Mozolák   4  
Rugged Coast – Boogie Woogie Jumping Jet bk  d  10/07 33kg   

      FENOMEN CO CO  (M) Plaček   5  
Tee Gee Special – Cikorka Co Co wf  d  2/07 34kg    

      KENGYELFUTO FIRST BIBOR (W) Takacz NR  6  
Aussie Hot Socks – Kengyelfuto Panda be b  2/09 27kg   

       
Result 2 4 3 5 - - Time NT      
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